
WeeklyTeam Pairings

Today's Match Last Week Total this Week Team Standing

Week 7 NightThursday

Siskin Steel

Chattem Chemicals
vs.

22

2

88

54

110

56

2

5

Info Systems, Inc.

Buzzards
vs.

16

8

53

100

69

108

4

3

HCDE

Budget Blinds
vs.

9

15

102

35

111

50

1

6
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Most Over Quota

Name

Team

Best Medal Score

Name

Team

5

Tony Custer GT

HCDE

38

Wes Moore 226, Tim Lindsey

Chattem Chemicals, Buzzards


