WeeklyTeam Pairings Week 7

Thursday Night

		Today's Match	Last Week	Total this Week	Team Standing
Chattem Chemicals		22	88	110	2
Siskin Steel	VS.	2	54	56	5
Buzzards	VS.	16	53	69	4
Info Systems, Inc.		8	100	108	3
Budget Blinds	vs.	9	102	111	1
HCDE		15	35	50	6

Most Over Quota	5	Best Medal Score	38
Name	Tony Custer GT	Name	Wes Moore 226, Tim Lindsey
Team	HCDE	Team	Chattem Chemicals, Buzzards

Friday, June 26, 2020